B.—1. 8

Appropriations for Comsolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARG ES—continued.

Under Special Acts of the Legislature—continued.

Public Revenues Act, 1891—
Controller and Auditor-General
Assistant Controller and Auditor
Claims repayable under Sections 9 and 76
Expenses under Section 91

Hamerton Pension Act, 1891—-
Robert C. Hamerton

Payment of Members Act, 1892—
Payment to Members of both Houses

Land Acts—
Proportion payable to Local Bodies and to Deposit Accounts

New Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment Act, 1874—
One-fourth of proceeds of Sales, &c., payable to Harbour Board

ToraL UNDER SPECIAL AcCTS

s00

1894-95.

1,000
800
100
150

250

21,000

40,000

6,000

328,298

SUMMARY.

—r—

INTEREST AND SINEING FUND ...
Uxnper SPEC1arn, Acrs

TOTAL PERMANENT CHARGES

1894-95.
£
1,744,677

328,298

£2,072,975




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

