## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—continued.						
				1894–95.		
Under Special Acts of the Legislature—continued.						
Public Revenues Act, 1891—						
Controller and Auditor-General	•••	•	•	1,000		
Assistant Controller and Auditor		•••		800		
Claims repayable under Sections 9 and 76		•••		100		
Expenses under Section 91	•••	•••	•••	150		
Hamerton Pension Act, 1891— Robert C. Hamerton	•••	•••	•••	250		
Payment of Members Act, 1892— Payment to Members of both Houses			•••	21,000		
Land Acts— Proportion payable to Local Bodies and to Deposit Acco	unts			40,000		
New Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment Act, 1874— One-fourth of proceeds of Sales, &c., payable to Harbour	Board	•••		6,000		
TOTAL UNDER SPECIAL ACTS				328.298		

## SUMMARY.

				1894 <b>–</b> 95. £
INTEREST AND SINKING FU	ND	•••	•••	1,744,677
UNDER SPECIAL ACTS		•••	•••	328,298
TOTAL PERMA	NENT C	HARGES	•••	£2,072,975